
EXT: 88570

PALLADIUMHOTELGROUP.COM
Policy cancellation: Should you need to cancel your appointments; you must do so 4 hours prior to the time of

your treatment. Otherwise, 50% of the treatment price will be charge to your account.

PRICE LIST
MXN

Discover the extensive list of services, massages, beauty and wellness treatments at Zentropia
Palladium Spa & Wellness. Our spa has a modern hydrotherapy circuit, the exclusive Healthy Bar

and a completely renovated gym. Let yourself go and enjoy an oasis of tranquility. 



BEAUTY SALON - PRICE LISTSPA - PRICE LIST

(Not combinable with other promotions or coupons)

SPA COUPLE EXPERIENCES

FACIAL TREATMENTS

MXN

Zentropia (Deep Cleansing)  80'
Diminishes skin impurities - Control oil - Oxygenate
Luminous C&Sea  80'
Increases skin’s elasticity - Radiance and Glow -
Antioxidant
Hydra-Cloud  50'
Tightens and firms - Hydrates deeply - 
Fights free radicals
Plantomer Lift off  50'
Heals and cools - Calm redness - Excellent for
microcirculation Problems
Sensitive skin  50'  
Improves oxygenation - Diffuses redness - Heals -
Decreases sensitivity
Collagen  50'
Rejuvenating and glowing - Diminishes visible lines
& wrinkles

BODY WRAP TREATMENTS

Tropical  De-Aging  50'
Rejuvenates and refreshes - Leaves a smoother tone 
and texture - Balances and moisturizes
Chocolate Indulgence  50'
Promotes healthy cell metabolism - Helps keep 
the skin taut - Revitalizing and delightfully aromatic
Express Relief Water Lily  50'
Reparing and healing skin after a sun exposed. 
  

Romantic Dream Ritual  100'
(Massage + Express facial + Body scrub) 
Indulgence Experience  100'
(Private Sauna + Massage + Chocolate wrap)
Romantic Style  80'
(Massage + Private jacuzzi)

WATER EXPERIENCE

CLASSIC MASSAGES MXN

Zentropia   80' 
Hot Stones   80'
Deep Tissue   80'
Relaxing  80'
Aromatherapy  80' 
Sport 80' 
Deep tissue  50' 
Relaxing  50' 
Reflexology  50'
Back, Neck & Shoulder  25'

Hydrotherapy Circuit
(100 minutes)

MOM TO BE

Maternal Care massage 50' 
Mom´s Facial  50'

MEXICAN RITUALS

Mayan Cleansing  100' 
Nahuatl  80'
Stress Cure  80' 

AYURVEDIC RITUALS

Pindas  80'
Shirodhara  80'

BRAIDS

HAIR STYLES & MAKE UP

Full head Braids M
Full head Braids L
Partials Braids 
Single braid
French braid (each)

Shampoo and blow dry M
Shampoo and blow dry L
Special Hairstyle . C 
Special Hairstyle M/L
Bridal Special Hairstyle
Express Straightening 
Make up 
Bridal Make up
Bridal Make up Trial
Make up Trial 
Make up with airbrush 
Make up with airbrush Trial
Bridal Special Hairstyle  Trial
Bridal Suite (4 hours) 
False strip eyelashes

HAIR CUT MXN

Lady´s Haircut 
Men´s Haircut 
Beard Trim
Hydrating Hair treatment

HANDS & FEET
TREATMENT

HANDS & FEET ADD / ONS 

MXN

BODY WAX

Full Leg 
Half Leg 
Bikini 
Underarm
Eyebrows 
Lips or chin
Back 
Chest

Polish Gelac application 
Nail repair or refill 
Acrylic nails remove
Polish gelac remove

Classic Manicure
Zentropia Spa Manicure
Paraffin Spa Manicure
Classic Pedicure 
Zentropia Spa Pedicure 
Paraffin Spa Pedicure
Acrylic Nails with gelac color
Polish Change

$1,700

$6,980
$6,980
$6,700
$6,440
$6,980
$6,980
$5,980
$5,780
$5,780
$3,780

$5,780
$4,180

$7,580
$7,180
$7,180

$7,180
$7,180

$9,980

$11,580

$10,980

$5,980

$5,980

$4,180

$4,180

$4,180 

$4,180 

$3,820

$3,820

$3,820

$3,080
$3,500
$1,980
$240
$500

$1,460
$760
$760
$2,580

$2,240
$2,880
$2,500
$3,000
$3,300
$2,500
$2,700
$3,000
$3,500
$2,700
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$7,000
$500

$2,240
$1,720
$1,460
$1,460
$660
$660
$1,980
$1,980

$1,700
$1,980
$2,180
$1,980
$2,180
$2,580
$3,000
$660

$980
$2,180
$1,980
$780


