

**EXT: 88570** 

## PALLADIUMHOTELGROUP.COM

Policy cancellation: Should you need to cancel your appointments; you must do so 4 hours prior to the time of your treatment. Otherwise, 50% of the treatment price will be charge to your account.

PRICE LIST MXN



## SPA - PRICE LIST

SPA COUPLE EXPERIENCES  (Not combinable with other promotions or coupons)	MXN	CLASSIC MASSAGES	MXN	HAIR CUT	MXN	HANDS & FEET TREATMENT	MXN
Romantic Dream Ritual 100' (Massage + Express facial + Body scrub) Indulgence Experience 100'	\$9,980 \$11,580	Zentropia 80' Hot Stones 80' Deep Tissue 80'	\$6,980 \$6,980 \$6,700	Lady 's Haircut Men 's Haircut Beard Trim	\$1,460 \$760 \$760	Classic Manicure Zentropia Spa Manicure	\$1,700 \$1,980
(Private Sauna + Massage + Chocolate wrap) Romantic Style 80' (Massage + Private jacuzzi)	\$10,980	Relaxing 80' Aromatherapy 80' Sport 80'	\$6,440 \$6,980 \$6,980	Hydrating Hair treatment  BRAIDS	\$2,580	Paraffin Spa Manicure Classic Pedicure Zentropia Spa Pedicure	\$2,180 \$1,980 \$2,180
FACIAL TREATMENTS  Zentropia (Deep Cleansing) 80'	\$5,980	Deep tissue 50' Relaxing 50' Reflexology 50'	\$5,980 \$5,780 \$5,780	Full head Braids M Full head Braids L	\$3,080 \$3,500	Paraffin Spa Pedicure Acrylic Nails with gelac color	\$2,580 \$3,000 \$660
Diminishes skin impurities - Control oil - Oxygenate Luminous C&Sea 80' Increases skin's elasticity - Radiance and Glow -	\$5,980	Back, Neck & Shoulder 25'	\$3,780	Partials Braids Single braid French braid (each)	\$1,980 \$240 \$500	Polish Change	\$660
Antioxidant  Hydra-Cloud 50'  Tightens and firms - Hydrates deeply -	\$4,180	MOM TO BE  Maternal Care massage 50'	\$5,780	HAIR STYLES & MAKE UP		HANDS & FEET ADD / ONS  Polish Gelac application	\$980
Fights free radicals  Plantomer Lift off 50'  Heals and cools - Calm redness - Excellent for	\$4,180	Mom's Facial 50'	\$4,180	Shampoo and blow dry M Shampoo and blow dry L	\$2,240 \$2,880	Nail repair or refill Acrylic nails remove	\$2,180 \$1,980
microcirculation Problems  Sensitive skin 50'  Improves oxygenation - Diffuses redness - Heals -	\$4,180	MEXICAN RITUALS  Mayan Cleansing 100'	\$7,580	Special Hairstyle . C Special Hairstyle M/L	\$2,500 \$3,000	Polish gelac remove	\$780
Decreases sensitivity  Collagen 50'  Rejuvenating and glowing - Diminishes visible lines	\$4,180	Nahuatl 80' Stress Cure 80'	\$7,180 \$7,180	Bridal Special Hairstyle Express Straightening	\$3,300 \$2,500	BODY WAX	
& wrinkles		AYURVEDIC RITUALS		Make up Bridal Make up	\$2,700 \$3,000	Full Leg Half Leg Bikini	\$2,240 \$1,720 \$1,460
BODY WRAP TREATMENTS  Tropical De-Aging 50' Rejuvenates and refreshes - Leaves a smoother tone and texture - Balances and moisturizes Chocolate Indulgence 50' Promotes healthy cell metabolism - Helps keep the skin taut - Revitalizing and delightfully aromatic Express Relief Water Lily 50'	\$3,820	Pindas 80' Shirodhara 80' WATER EXPERIENCE	\$7,180 \$7,180	Bridal Make up Trial Make up Trial	\$3,500 \$2,700	Underarm Eyebrows	\$1,460 \$1,460 \$660
	\$3,820			Make up with airbrush Make up with airbrush Trial Bridal Special Hairstyle Trial	\$3,300 \$3,300 \$3,300	Lips or chin Back	\$660 \$1,980 \$1,980
	\$3,820	Hydrotherapy Circuit (100 minutes)	\$1,700	Bridal Suite (4 hours) False strip eyelashes	\$7,000 \$500	Chest	Ψ1,700
Reparing and healing skin after a sun exposed.							

## **BEAUTY SALON - PRICE LIST**